2020 School Board Calendar

Assigned To

[=| Personnel Committee Monday 04/06/20 3:45 pm Virtual
Brent Lexvold

|[=| Operations Committee Monday 04/06/20 4:45 Virtual
Update: Food Service Brent Lexvold
Business: Food Service Prices Brent Lexvold

Business: Athletic and Activity Fees

|E| School Board Meeting Monday 04/06/20 6:00 pm Virtual

Business: Non-Renewals of Teachers on Variance Karsten Anderson
[=] Legislative and Policy Committee Monday 04/20/20 4:45 pm Virtual

Review of Policies Karsten Anderson
|E| School Board Meeting Monday 04/20/20 6:00 pm Virtual

Business: Food Service Prices Brent Lexvold

Business: Athletic and Activity Fees

[=| Finance Committee Monday 04/27/20 4:45 pm Virtual
Update: Finance Statements Jackie Paradis
Update: Enroliment Jackie Paradis
School Board Workshop Monday 04/27/20 6:00 pm Virtual
Personnel Committee Monday 05/04/20 3:45 pm City Hall
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Operations Committee

[=| school Board Meeting

Update: Candidate Filing Periods (Even Years)

[=| Legislative and Policy Committee

Review of Policies

[=! School Board Mesting

= Finance Committee

Update: Finance Statements
Update: Enroliment

Business: Next Year's Budget

School Board Workshop

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

05/04/20

05/04/20

05/18/20

05/18/20

05/26/20

05/26/20

4:45 pm

6:00 pm

4:45 pm

6:00 pm

4:45 pm

6:00 pm

City Hall

City Hall

City Hall

City Hall

RWHS Media Center Studio

RWHS Training Center

Karsten Anderson

Jackie Paradis

Jackie Paradis

Jackie Paradis

Personnel Committee

[=] Operations Committee

Business: Technology Purchases
Business: Operating Capital Plan
Business: RWPS Long-Term Facilities Maint Plan

Business: GCED Long-Term Facilities Maint Plan

[=] school Board Meeting

Business: Next Year's Budget

Monday

Monday

Monday

06/01/20

06/01/20

06/01/20

3:45 pm

4:45 pm

6:00 pm

City Hall

City Hall

City Hall

Kevin Johnson

Kevin Johnson

Kevin Johnson

Jackie Paradis
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Business: Personnel Reductions

Business: MSHSL Resolution

Legislative and Policy Committee

MSBA Policy Changes

School Board Meeting

Business: Budget for Next Year
Business: Notice of Election for Board Members
Business: RWPS Long-Term Facilities Maint Plan

Business: GCED Long-Term Facilities Maint Plan

Finance Committee

Update: Finance Statements

Update: Enroliment

School Board Workshop

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

06/15/20

06/15/20

06/22/20

06/22/20

4:45 pm

6:00 pm

4:45 pm

6:00 pm

City Hall

City Hall

RWHS Media Center Studio

RWHS Training Center

Karsten Anderson

Bart Gray

Karsten Anderson

Jackie Paradis
Karsten Anderson
Kevin Johnson

Kevin Johnson

Jackie Paradis

Jackie Paradis
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