2020 School Board Calendar

Task Name	Day	Due Date	Time	Location	Done	Assigned To
APRIL, 2020						
Personnel Committee	Monday	04/06/20	3:45 pm	Virtual		
						Brent Lexvold
Operations Committee	Monday	04/06/20	4:45	Virtual		
Update: Food Service						Brent Lexvold
Business: Food Service Prices						Brent Lexvold
Business: Athletic and Activity Fees						
School Board Meeting	Monday	04/06/20	6:00 pm	Virtual		
Business: Non-Renewals of Teachers on Variance						Karsten Anderson
Dusiness. Non-ivenewals of reachers of variance						
Legislative and Policy Committee	Monday	04/20/20	4:45 pm	Virtual		
Legislative and Policy Committee Review of Policies						Karsten Anderson
Review of Policies						Karsten Anderson
	Monday	04/20/20	6:00 pm	Virtual		
School Board Meeting	wonday	04/20/20	0.00 pm	Viituai		
Business: Food Service Prices						Brent Lexvold
Business: Athletic and Activity Fees						
Finance Committee	Monday	04/27/20	4:45 pm	Virtual		
Update: Finance Statements						Jackie Paradis
Update: Enrollment						Jackie Paradis
School Board Workshop	Monday	04/27/20	6:00 pm	Virtual		
MAY, 2020						
Personnel Committee	Monday	05/04/20	3:45 pm	City Hall		

Task Name	Day	Due Date	Time	Location	Done	Assigned To
Operations Committee	Monday	05/04/20	4:45 pm	City Hall		
School Board Meeting	Monday	05/04/20	6:00 pm	City Hall		
Update: Candidate Filing Periods (Even Years)						Karsten Anderson
Legislative and Policy Committee	Monday	05/18/20	4:45 pm	City Hall		
Review of Policies						
School Board Meeting	Monday	05/18/20	6:00 pm	City Hall		
Finance Committee	Tuesday	05/26/20	4:45 pm	RWHS Media Center Studio		
Update: Finance Statements						Jackie Paradis
Update: Enrollment						Jackie Paradis
Business: Next Year's Budget						Jackie Paradis
School Board Workshop	Tuesday	05/26/20	6:00 pm	RWHS Training Center		
JUNE, 2020						
Personnel Committee	Monday	06/01/20	3:45 pm	City Hall		
Operations Committee	Monday	06/01/20	4:45 pm	City Hall		
Business: Technology Purchases						Kevin Johnson
Business: Operating Capital Plan						
Business: RWPS Long-Term Facilities Maint Plan						Kevin Johnson
Business: GCED Long-Term Facilities Maint Plan						Kevin Johnson
School Board Meeting	Monday	06/01/20	6:00 pm	City Hall		
Business: Next Year's Budget						Jackie Paradis

Task Name	Day	Due Date	Time	Location	Done	Assigned To
Business: Personnel Reductions						Karsten Anderson
Business: MSHSL Resolution						Bart Gray
Legislative and Policy Committee	Monday	06/15/20	4:45 pm	City Hall		
MSBA Policy Changes						Karsten Anderson
School Board Meeting	Monday	06/15/20	6:00 pm	City Hall		
Business: Budget for Next Year						Jackie Paradis
Business: Notice of Election for Board Members						Karsten Anderson
Business: RWPS Long-Term Facilities Maint Plan						Kevin Johnson
Business: GCED Long-Term Facilities Maint Plan						Kevin Johnson
Finance Committee	Monday	06/22/20	4:45 pm	RWHS Media Center Studio		
Update: Finance Statements						Jackie Paradis
Update: Enrollment						Jackie Paradis
School Board Workshop	Monday	06/22/20	6:00 pm	RWHS Training Center		